
INC0ME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT TO  31st Dec 2025

Income Expenditure

2025 2024 +/- Note 2025 2024 +/- Note

Subscriptions 1274 1362 -88 SNCL fees/fines/courses 218 284 -66

Vice Presidents & Ball 1582 1603 -21 Hire Village hall 316 316 0

Teas and fees 887 727 160 Repairs and Machinery 5576 695 4881 3

Advertising 450 390 60 Insurance 984 970 14

Lotto 1146 949 197 Print/Stationary 456 484 -28

Sponsorship 1200 1200 0 Playing Kit & Equipment 504 481 23

Other Income 0 161 -161 Wicket 2649 1720 929 2

Fund Raising 3738 1571 2167 1 Nets 0 475 -475

Junior Subs/Stripe 1538 1685 -147 Donations 0 55 -55

Interest 71 80 -9 Sportswear & Trophies 307 1056 -749

House Repairs 137 425 -288

119 157.59 -39

Totals 11,887 9,728 2,159 11,265 7,119 4,147

Total Income +/- 622 2,609

Note 2 Wicket Note 1 Fundraising

Opening reserves Water 412 Curry Night 485

Fertiliser 176 Quiz 419

Bank 9316 Fuel mower 178 Golf(net) 495

Other 150 Santa 285

Loam 1,733 Fete 45
Total 2,649 0 Grant Evenley Matters 1,200

9316 Easy Fundraising 410

Profit/Loss 622 Sponsors BBQ 79

Note 3 Repairs and Machinery Sale Picture 246

Rotor Motor various 1,131 Sale old kit 74
Total 9938 Drinks Container 95 Total 3,738 0

New Mower 3,200

Roller repair 166

Closing reserves  Sprinkler 186

Verti Cutter 440

Bank 9,938 Roller Service 358
Total 5,576 0

Total 9938

0
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